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  N3C-S Sidelight cap

   Ürün Kodu: N3C-S

Short Description
Usage: Working with shiny objects (metal/plastics/PCB.jewelry etc.).

Aç?klama
The interchangeable front caps are designed to be used with Dino-Lite Edge and
EdgePLUS series models. The caps provide additional versatility to Dino-Lite digital
microscope applications. Use the sidelight cap to light from the side for highlighting the
texture and depth of targets at short working distances. When working with shiny objects
(metal/plastics/PCB/jewelry,etc)

Compatibility
All Dino-Lite Edge/EdgePLUS models

N3C caps overview
  MODEL VERSIO

N 
N3C-O N3C-E N3C-C N3C-L N3C-

D/D2
N3C-S

Open cap Extended
open cap

Closed cap Long cap Diffuser
cap

Sidelight
cap

AM 4115,
4117,
4515,
4517,
4815, 491

Standard
models:
ZT, ZTL,
MZT,
MZTL,

 ?  ?  ?  ?  ?  ?



7, 7115,
7515,
7915,
73115,
73515,
73915

ZTW

AM 4115,
4515,
4117,
4517,
7115

Ultraviolet
/Infrared
models:
FVW,
FUW, FIT,
FJT, FKT ,
FUT,
FVT,

 ?
(black
version)

x  x  x  x  x

AM 4115,
4117,
4515,
4517,
4815

Fluorescen
t models:
CFVW,
DFRW,
GFBW,
G2FBW,
GRFBY,
YFGW,
RFYW

 ?
(black
version)

 x  x  x  x  x

AM 4515,
7515,
73515

High magn
ification
models:
ZT4, T5,
T8,
MT4A,
MT8A

 ?  x  ?  x  x  x

AM 4115,
7115,
73115

Extra
Long
Working
distance
models:
ZT, ZTF

 ? x  x  x  x  x

AM  5216,
5218

VGA,
HDMI
models:
ZT, ZTL

 ?  ?  ?  ?  ?  ?
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